
Weekly News
November 13, 2018

Dear Families,

I hope you all enjoyed the long weekend!

Wednesday, November 21st, 10-11:00am is our FRIENDSHIP FEAST!

Please, R.S.V.P. no later than Thursday, November 15th!

Our Class Is Having a Pajama Drive! We encourage your child’s Friendship Feast Guest to join in the generosity and donate a pair of pajamas to our cause on this special day!  A donation box will be available in The Cafeteria! Please, see enclosed flyer in this week’s Family Folder for details! All donations must be received no later than Friday, November 30th.  In appreciation, Friday, November 30th will be a Kindergarten Pajama Day!

Specialist Schedule…

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, November 12…NO SCHOOL!
Tuesday, November 13…Library…BOOKS!
Tuesday, November 13…Motor Centers
Wednesday, November 14…Computers
Thursday, November 15…Spanish
Friday, November 16…Art
Friday, November 16…”Corn is Maize” Curriculum Enrichment Presentation

Monday, November 19…Music
Tuesday, November 20…P.E…SNEAKERS!
Wednesday, November 21…Friendship Feast!
Wednesday, November 21…Early Release…NO SPECIALIST!
Thursday, November 22…NO SCHOOL…Happy Thanksgiving!
Friday, November 23…NO SCHOOL!


Ms. Price





